Modular Panel PCs
Features
TPC-B300/B510/B520/B520L/B610 Computing Box
	� Modular front display design in three application-based module categories,
enabling flexible configurations
	� Front panel module with P-CAP multi-touch sensor available in various sizes
	� Industrial-grade LED LCD
	� System status LED indicators in front panel

8 x Interchangeable Display Modules for
TPC-B300/B510/B520/B610 Computing Box
Ordering Information
Panel Module P/N FPM-D12T-CE** FPM-D15T-CE FPM-D17T-CE FPM-D19T-CE FPM-D15W-FCE FPM-D18W-FCE FPM-D21W-CE FPM-D24W-CE
Description 12.1" XGA TFT LED
LCD Standard
15" XGA TFT LED
LCD Standard
17" SXGA TFT LED
LCD Standard
19" SXGA TFT LED
LCD Standard
15.6" FHD TFT LED
LCD Standard
18.5" FHD TFT LED
LCD Standard
21.5" FHD LED
LCD Standard
23.8" FHD TFT LED
LCD Standard
Panel Module P/N FPM-D12T-HE** FPM-D15T-HE FPM-D15W-FHE FPM-D21W-HE
Description 12.1" XGA TFT LED LCD High Brightness 15" XGA TFT LED LCD High Brightness 15.6" FHD TFT LED LCD High Brightness 21.5" FHD LED LCD High Brightness
Note: Display modules cannot work independently. A computing box (TPC-B200/B300/B510/B520/B520L/B610) is compulsory to operate the display module.
*High Brightness Display module only compatible w/ TPC-B300/B510/B520/B520L/B610.
**TPC-B610 does not support FPM-D12T-BE, -CE and -HE
Configurable Rear Computing Box
Box Module P/N Description
TPC-B300-J20A Intel® Celeron® J6412 2.6 GHz Processor (10W)
TPC-B300-E20A Intel® Atom™ X6425E 3.0 GHz Processor (12W)
TPC-B510-833BE Intel® Core™ i3-8145UE 2.20GHz Dual-core Processor, 8G DDR4 RAM
TPC-B510-853BE Intel® Core™ i5-8365UE 1.60 GHz Quad-core Processor, 8G DDR4 RAM
TPC-B510-873BE Intel® Core™ i7-8665UE 1.70GHz Quad-core Processor, 8G DDR4 RAM
TPC-B520L-C30A Intel® Core™ i3-N305 1.80 GHz Octo-core Processor
TPC-B520-D50A Intel® Core™ i5-1335UE 1.30 GHz Deca-core Processor
TPC-B520-D70A Intel® Core™ i7-1365URE 1.70 GHz Deca-core Processor
TPC-B610H-A00A Intel® 10th Gen. Core™ i CPU Socket (LGA1200), H420E, PCIex16, PCI
TPC-B610W-A00A Intel® 10th Gen. Core™ i CPU Socket (LGA1200), W480E, PCIex16,
PCIex4, NVMe, RAID 0/1, ECC
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
TPC-5000T-VMKE* TPC Series VESA mount kit for FPM-D Series
*Note: 98R35000000 VESA mounting kit is only required for TPC-B200/B300
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Please note: If some optional modules are offered with the system, additional system certificates may be required in certain regions/countries.
Please contact Advantech for certificate compliance.
FPM-D19T-BE/CE
Item Part No. Depiction Qty
CLAMPER 1960064704T000 Clamper for PPC-3120 12
CLAMPER Screw 1930005598 Screw SP/S M6*21L D=9 H=2+ ST BZn 12
WARRANTY 2190000902 CARDBOARD-WARRANTY REV. A2 1
FPM-D21W-BE/FCE/FHE
Item Part No. Depiction Qty
CLAMPER 1960018986T000 Clamper-bezel M5 for TPC-1770 A1 12
CLAMPER Screw 1935052000 Screw M5x20L R/S D=9 H=3 (2+) ST Ni 12
WARRANTY 2190000902 CARDBOARD-WARRANTY REV. A2 1
FPM-D24W-BE/CE
Item Part No. Depiction Qty
CLAMPER 1960018986T000 Clamper-bezel M5 for TPC-1770 A1 14
CLAMPER Screw 1935052000 Screw M5x20L R/S D=9 H=3 (2+) ST Ni 14
WARRANTY 2190000902 CARDBOARD-WARRANTY REV. A2 1
8 x Interchangeable Display Modules for
TPC-B300/B510/B520/B610 Computing Box
FPM-DXXX-CE/HE Photo
*Note: Request to order TPC-B Series HMI computing module
Tento produkt můžete zakoupit u společnosti AutoCont IPC a.s.
AutoCont IPC a.s.